Technical Specifications:
SECO-LARM offers both Black & White and Color
Dome Cameras for use in those applications which
require an attractive, inconspicuous look.
SECO-LARM dome cameras offer high resolution
with low lux in a compact and durable enclosure.
      1.949.261.2999 (CA & Int’l)      1.800.662.0800      Fax: 1.949.261.7326
Email: info@seco-larm.com      Website: www.seco-larm.com 16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606 BasicDomeCamsb.cdr
®
Model
EV-1223C12
EV-122C-2
EV-122B-4
4.3mm
2.9mm
4.3mm
78°
120°
78°
Lens Angle
Viewing angles are approximate
Type
Chip
Resolution
Pickup elements
Scanning system
Sync
Video output
Lens
Viewing Angle*
Minimum illumination
Gamma correction
S/N ratio
Shutter control
Backlight compensation
Gain control
White Balance
D/A Bits
Power source
Power consumption
Operating temperature
Dimensions
420 TV lines
512 x 492 pixels (NTSC / EIA)
2:1 interlace
Internal
1V pp composite output, 75 ohms
EV-1223C12 / EV-122B-4 (4.3mm)
EV-122C-2  (2.9mm)
EV-1223C12 / EV-122B-4 (78 )
EV-122C-2 (120 )
0.1 lux
0.45
>48dB (AGC off)
Auto Electronic Shutter (AES)
1/60~1/100,000 sec. (NTSC / EIA)
Auto & Manual
Auto
10
12VDC
14°~140° F (-10°~60° C)
1 13 /2” x 2 /4” (88 x 57 mm)
°
°
Color Cameras B/W Camera
IP67
Weatherproof
12
VDCIR
Sony
CCD
Low
Current
Drain
0
Lux
Day
Night
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development.  For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.
Copyright 2007 SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.
Dome Cameras
With Multi-Axis Gimbal Brackets*
Type
Color
Color
B/W
1/3” CCD, Sony 1/3” CCD, A1 PROs
AWB N/A
110mA 100mA
For wall mounting.  Remove the 2 screws and turn the
olens 90  clockwise until the wire harness is adjacent to the
support bracket, then replace the 2 screws to secure it.
*For ceiling or wall mounting
Wire
Harness
Support
Bracket
Screw
Support
Bracket
Support
Bracket
Wire
Harness
Screw
Lens
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search